1.5
1.8
.835
PRE-ASSEMBLY INCLUDES:
1 - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM CLAMP
1 - 5/16"-18 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
1 - N223WO CHANNEL NUT
-FASTENS SOLAR MODULES TO SOLAR ROOFTOP ASSEMBLY
-TORQUE 12 FT-LBS
CATALOG
NUMBER
LOAD RATING
(lbs) RANGE SCREW
SHDMID10-31PA - 1.0"-1.5"  5/16"-18 X 2 1/2"
SHDMID15-31PA - 1.5"-2.0" 5/16"-18 X 3"
SHDMID20-31PA - 2.0"-2.5" 5/16"-18 X 3 1/2"
EQUIPMENT FURNISHED HAS BEEN FABRICATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING.
DRAWN BY:
SUBMITTAL NO:
TITLE:

SUBMITTAL DRAWING
REV:
00
1.500
PRE-ASSEMBLY INCLUDES:
1 - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM CLAMP
1 - 5/16"-18 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
1 - N223WO CHANNEL NUT
-FASTENS SOLAR MODULES TO SOLAR ROOFTOP ASSEMBLY
-TORQUE12 FT-LBS
CATALOG
NUMBER
LOAD RATING
(lbs) RANGE SCREW
SHDEND10-31PA - 1.0"-1.5"  5/16"-18 X 2 1/2"
SHDEND15-31PA - 1.5"-2.0" 5/16"-18 X 3"
SHDEND20-31PA - 2.0"-2.5" 5/16"-18 X 3 1/2"
EQUIPMENT FURNISHED HAS BEEN FABRICATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING.
DRAWN BY:
SUBMITTAL NO:
TITLE:

00
1.5
1.8
.835
PRE-ASSEMBLY INCLUDES:
1 - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM CLAMP
1 - 5/16"-18 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
1 - N223WO CHANNEL NUT
1 - WEEB WMC BONDING WASHER
-FASTENS SOLAR MODULES TO SOLAR ROOFTOP ASSEMBLY
-TORQUE 12 FT-LBS
CATALOG
NUMBER
LOAD RATING
(lbs) RANGE SCREW
SHDMID10G-31PA - 1.0"-1.5"  5/16"-18 X 2 1/2"
SHDMID15G-31PA - 1.5"-2.0" 5/16"-18 X 3"
SHDMID20G-31PA - 2.0"-2.5" 5/16"-18 X 3 1/2"
EQUIPMENT FURNISHED HAS BEEN FABRICATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS DRAWING.
DRAWN BY:
SUBMITTAL NO:
TITLE: